Magnetic Buds, Bluetooth Neckband, Wireless with Mic
in Ear Earphones(Active Black) | B0F7Y54PJX (
B0F7Y54PJX ) 
HSN:85183020

₹592.37 ₹0.00 1 ₹592.37 18% IGST ₹106.63 ₹699.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹353.75 ₹2,319.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Three Hundred Nineteen only

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Survey Number 99/1, Mamidipally Village,
Shamshabad
HYDERABAD, TELANGANA, 500108
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 36AAJCC9783E1Z8

Billing Address :
Sasidharan K P

Devaragam, Kankol, Kankol.